
Staff Contact Information

Administrators
Kurt Wicklund, Principal - kwicklun@tps.org
Monica DeBerg-Peace, Assistant Director - mdeberg@tps.org
Karen Gray, Counselor - kgray@tps.org

Teachers
Name Email

Ahiekpor, Kristin kahiekpo@tps.org

Anderson, Todd tanderso2@tps.org

Chapa, Steven schapa@tps.org

Conrad, Melissa mconrad@tps.org

Cook, Natalie ncook@tps.org

Cousino, Jennifer jcousino@tps.org

DeBerg-Peace, Monica mdeberg@tps.org

Ellis, Bryan bellis@tps.org

Ellis, Kendra kellis@tps.org

Flores-Whitinger, Elena efloresw@tps.org

Gray, Karen kgray@tps.org

Harold, Anita anitah652@frontier.com

Hibbets, Jennifer jhibbets@tps.org

Holman, William wholman@tps.org

Hooker, Melissa mhooker@tps.org

Kinner, Anthony akinner@tps.org

mailto:kwicklun@tps.org
mailto:mdeberg@tps.org
mailto:kgray@tps.org


Naves, Richard rnaves@tps.org

Neuhaus, Timothy tneuhaus@tps.org

Oswanski, Steven soswansk@tps.org

Pavlik, Jennifer jpavlik@tps.org

Sanzenbacher, Lindsay lsanzenb@tps.org

Smith, Robert rsmith3@tps.org

Swan, Christine cswan@tps.org

Waller, Austin awaller@tps.org

Wicklund, Kurt kwicklun@tps.org

Young, Maurice myoung@tps.org


